
SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2022 GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A LEVELS START TIME DEPART
Tuesday 15-March St. Mary's Academy Home V 4:00pm V 

Thursday 17-March Arvada Home V 4:00pm V

Friday 18-March MIddle Park Home V 4:00pm V 9:00 A.M.

Tuesday 29-March Front Range Christian Away V 4:00pm V 2:30 P.M

Wednesday 30-March Lake County Home V 4:00pm V

Monday 4-April Pinnacle Away V 4:00pm V 2:30 PM

Wednesday 6-April DSST Montview Home V 4:00pm V

Monday 11-April Clear Creek Home V 4:00pm V

Wednesday 13-April Jefferson Away V 4:00pm V 2:45 PM

Thursday 14-April Bruce Randolph Home V 4:00pm V

Monday 18-Apr Bennett Home V 4:00pm V

Wednesday 20-Apr The Academy Home V 4:00pm V

Friday 22-Apr KIPP Away V 4:00pm V 2:45 PM

Wednesday 27-Apr Arrupe Away V 4:00pm V 2:30 PM

Monday 2-May Denver West Away V 4:00pm V 2:45 PM

Friday 13-May First Round 

Maybe Dever West 

Head Coach: Morgan Murphy 

Asst. Coach: Matt Larson 

Principal: German Echevarria

Athletic Director: Les Gomez

Superintendant: Pat Sandos



GO RAMS!


